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ADJUSTABLE ALZAK® CONE

NON-IC REMODELER NON-IC FRAME-IN-KIT
300MRX 300ESX 3401MREX 303MRE 302MRX 302MREX 302ESX

Accent light with Alzak® cone offers non-glare optics for added visual comfort.  Recessed lamp rotates
360° horizontally and 35° vertically, can be aimed without removing trim. Accomodate all ceiling type
from 1/8” to 1” thick.

304BAX Specular 
black Alzak®

cone and white
flange

304CLX Specular 
clear Alzak®

cone and white
flange

304GDX Specular 
gold Alzak®

cone and white
flange

304CCDX Comfort clearTM

diffuse cone 
and white 
flange
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ES/ESD-16
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MR-16

50W
ES/ESD-16

50W 
MR-16

50W 
MR-16

IC FRAME-IN-KIT AIRSEAL® IC FRAME-IN KIT
302MRIC7X 302MRIC9X 302ESICX 302MRAICX 302MRAICEX 302ESAICX
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MR-16

50W
ES/ESD-16
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MR-16
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50W
ES/ESD-16
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PPP

 



3 /4"3

CROSS BAFFLE

NON-IC REMODELER NON-IC FRAME-IN-KIT
300MRX 300ESX 3401MREX 303MRE 302MRX 302MREX 302ESX

Exclusive cross blade louver provides a well-shielded soft lighting effect. High reflectivity white or
chrome reflector and white flange offered. Accommodate all ceiling type of 1/8” to 1” thick.

50W 
MR-16

50W 
ES/ESD-16

N/A 50W 
MR-16

50W
ES/ESD-16

50W 
MR-16

50W 
MR-16

372CHX Chrome baffle 
and white 
flange

372WHX White baffle 
and flange

IC FRAME-IN-KIT AIRSEAL® IC FRAME-IN KIT
302MRIC7X 302MRIC9X 302ESICX 302MRAICX 302MRAICEX 302ESAICX

N/A 50W 
MR-16

50W
MR-16 

50W 
ES/ESD-16

50W
MR-16

CH WH

50W
ES/ESD-16
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SHOWER LIGHT (FLAT LENS)

NON-IC REMODELER NON-IC FRAME-IN-KIT
300MRX 300ESX 3401MREX 303MRE 302MRX 302MREX 302ESX

Simple architectural flange with frosted flat lens diffuser for a new appearance. Specially designed for
wet locations such as shower (Gasket included). Accommodate all ceiling type from 1/8” to 1” thick.

50W 
MR-16

N/A N/A 50W 
MR-16

N/A50W 
MR-16

50W 
MR-16

377CHX Frosted lens 
and chrome 
flange

377WHX Frosted lens 
and white 
flange

IC FRAME-IN-KIT AIRSEAL® IC FRAME-IN KIT
302MRIC7X 302MRIC9X 302ESICX 302MRAICX 302MRAICEX 302ESAICX

N/A 50W 
MR-16

50W
MR-16 

N/A 50W
MR-16

CH WH

N/A

PPP

PP



BASIC ADJUSTABLE TRUNCATED CONE PPP

NON-IC REMODELER NON-IC FRAME-IN-KIT
300MRX 300ESX 3401MREX 303MRE 302MRX 302MREX 302ESX

Accent light with Alzak® Truncated Cone offers non-glare optics for added visual comfort. Recessed lamp
rotates 360° horizontally and 45° vertically, can be aimed without removing trim. Accomodate all ceiling
type from 1/8” to 1” thick.

384CHX Chrome and 
white flange

384BSX Brass and 
white flange
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50W
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50W 
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IC FRAME-IN-KIT AIRSEAL® IC FRAME-IN KIT
302MRIC7X 302MRIC9X 302ESICX 302MRAICX 302MRAICEX 302ESAICX

N/A 50W 
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50W
ES/ESD-16

50W 
MR-16

50W
MR-16

CH BS

50W
ES/ESD-16

BASIC ADJUSTABLE TRUNCATED BAFFLE PPP

NON-IC REMODELER NON-IC FRAME-IN-KIT
300MRX 300ESX 3401MREX 303MRE 302MRX 302MREX 302ESX

Accent light with Alzak® Truncated Baffle offers non-glare optics for added visual comfort. Recessed
lamp rotates 360° horizontally and 45° vertically, can be aimed without removing trim. Accomodate all
ceiling type from 1/8” to 1” thick.

385BKX Black phenolic 
step baffle and 
white flange

385WHX White phenolic 
step baffle and 
white flange

50W 
MR-16
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ES/ESD-16

N/A 50W 
MR-16

50W
ES/ESD-16

50W 
MR-16

50W 
MR-16

IC FRAME-IN-KIT AIRSEAL® IC FRAME-IN KIT
302MRIC7X 302MRIC9X 302ESICX 302MRAICX 302MRAICEX 302ESAICX

N/A 50W 
MR-16

50W
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50W
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